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Kim Grenier

NOVICE JAZZ SMALL GROUP 9-10 YRS
Supermodel

Pump Up The Jam

Feel It Still

Wings

NOVICE JAZZ SMALL GROUP 11 YRS
Fabulous

UFO

Meet Me At The Roxy

It's Raining Men

NOVICE JAZZ SMALL GROUP 12 YRS
Emergency

Together Again

Do You Like

| Am The Best

Shake Your Body

Play That Sax

NOVICE JAZZ SMALL GROUP 14-17 YRS
Hot Stuff

Dangerous

Vogue

Hot Like Wow

Heads Will Roll

CmsSH-< nmzZz<m mosx

>Z0nm—

ouT
Glitter
Sparkle
Diamond

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter
Glitter

Glitter
Diamond

GLAMOROUS

Diamond

2 GLAMOROUS
GLAMOROUS

Glitter
Diamond

GLAMOROUS

Diamond
Glitter
Glitter
Glitter

o oA~ DN

10
12
14
16

18
20
22
24

26
28
30
32

34
36
38
39
40

Danny Nielsen

NOVICE TAP SOLO 15-17 YRS A
Teanna Keeler

Lana Hoffart

Mikhayla Lamb

Kiera Richardson

NOVICE TAP SOLO 15-17 YRS B
Makayla Matthewson

Christine Kotylak

Tamara Bouchard

Hunter Reichel

NOVICE TAP SOLO 13-14 YRS A
Rachel Fuchs

Ashleigh Sandstra

Kendall Trytten

Dannicka Kequahtooway

NOVICE TAP SOLO 13-14 YRS B
Azraielle Paul

Kelsey Noyes

Addison Fischer

Cora Lockert

NOVICE/INTER TAP SOLO 12 YRS
Riley Rogers

Jocelyn Bircher

Saralyn Weisner

Melissa Fielding

Jenna Meyers

<O0Or® OO wDT ozm> > W — 0

—=Smm®e



